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There are a total of 27 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Gujarat. State is famous for its
beaches & temple towns. Gandhinagar is the capital of the Gujarat. State is the

hub of merchants, industrialists and business entrepreneurs. Navratri, Diwali,

Kite Festival, and the Rann Utsav are among the top celebrated festivals in
Gujarat. Here is the Complete Government holiday list of Gujarat.

Official Holidays in Gujarat List:

Date Day Holiday

14 Jan Tue Makar Sankranthi

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

26 Feb Wed Maha Shivratri

14 Mar Fri Holi

30 Mar Sun Cheti Chand

31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitur

6 Apr Sun Ram Navami

10 Apr Thu Mahavir Jayanti

14 Apr Mon Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

29 Apr Tue Shree Parshuram Jayanti
7 Jun Sat Eid-ul-Jhuha(Bakrid)

6 Jul Sun Moharam

9 Aug Sat Raksha Bandhan

15 Aug Fri Independence Day

15 Aug Fri Parsi New Year Day

16 Aug Sat Krishna Janmashtami

27 Aug Wed Samvatsari

5Sept Fri Prophet Mohammad'’s Birthday
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Vikram Samvant New Year Day
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Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel’s Birthday
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For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &

Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.

FAQ'S

Is this a Gujarat Govt Holiday list of 2025?

Yes, this a Gujarat Govt Holiday list of 2025.

Whichis most celebrated festival in Gujarat?

Navratri, is most celebrated festival in Gujarat.

Mostvisited tourist destinations in Gujarat?

Ahmedabad is the most visited tourist destinations in Gujarat.
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